
RESOLUTION 2021-001 
 
LET IT HEREBY BE RESOLVED THAT the Oakland School for the Arts Board of 
Directors meetings for the 2020-21 school year are scheduled as follows below. These 
meetings may be changed, rescheduled, cancelled, added to or otherwise altered  
providing all such meetings are noticed under the provisions of Brown Act and follow all 
legal noticing requirements which are in effect at the time. 
 
Thursday, August 27, 2020 

Thursday, September 24, 2020 

Saturday, October 17, 2020 

Monday, November 30, 2020 

Thursday, January 28, 2021 

Thursday, February 25, 2021 

Thursday, March 18, 2021 

Thursday, April 22, 2021 

Thursday, May 27, 2021 

Thursday, June 10, 2021 


